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Filling of registration

student list and payment of exam fees in

INDIAN TAL

IMPORTANT EXAM DATES

TOLL FREE NUMBER

266 9192
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Nation’s No. 1

INDIAN TALENT OLYMPIAD

3

School can Choose
between Online &
Offline Exam Mode.

=

Individual Student |
Registration Available
for Online Exam.

Register at

www.indiantalent.org |
|9

( Registration Last Date )

form, sending final

DD format to Indian Talent Olympiad Office.

For Offline registration 30th September, 2021

For Online registration 30th October, 2021

C

Choose any one Exam

)

o Offline Exam Online Exam b
International Science
Olympiad (ISO) 29th November, 2021 Monday | 6th December, 2021 Monday
e 30th November, 2021 | Tuesday | 7th December, 2021 |  Tuesday
5?%;':;; t(%rl%z;tlonal 1st December, 2021 Wednesday J 8th December, 2021 | Wednesday
ﬁﬁ:?g;{iﬁgr’ (;?\?r?lf)iad (GKIO) 2nd December, 2021 Thursday J 9th December, 2021 Thursday
g‘,‘;’,{:}ﬁg&"}f&g)"mp“te’ 3rd December, 2021 Friday | 10th December, 2021 |  Friday
g]ltfl::)?gg r}ﬁl)([)))r awing 4th December, 2021 Saturday | 11th December, 2021 Saturday
National Essa
Olympiad (NE‘éO) 3rd December, 2021 Friday 10th December, 2021 Friday
National Social Studies
Olympiad (NSSO) 4th December, 2021 Saturday J 11th December, 2021 | Saturday

\_ W,

Note: 1. Round-2 exam will be in 1st week of February. Dates will be intimated after the completion of the 1st round exam.

2. Online Exam Dates are subject to change according to the situation.

www.indiantalent.org



